Race Date

October 01, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 (<5
8 (<5
9 7
10 (<5)
11 (<5)

2540
2536
2539
2541
2533
2538
2562
2560
2534
2563
2561

Sean O'Connor
Tristan Anderson
David Nelson
Jared Ostroski
Nick Magnusson
Tucker Lundgren
Devin Casares
Jacob Schoepp
Evan Osweiler
Kenny Johnson
Hunter Bergh

EGF XC Invite 2:00pm
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Team
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
West Marshall
West Marshall
Roseau
West Marshall
West Marshall
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Race Date EGF XC Invite 2:00pm
October 01, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Roseau Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 18:55.8
1 2540 Sean O'Connor 12 1 1 17:59.8 17:59.8 0:00.0
2 2536 Tristan Anderson 12 2 3 18:26.0 36:25.8 0:26.2
3 2539 David Nelson 12 3 6 19:06.5 55:32.3 1:06.7
4 2541 Jared Ostroski 12 4 10 19:29.7  1:15:02.0 1:29.9
5 2533 Nick Magnusson 11 5 15 19:37.4  1:34:394 1:37.6
6 2538 Tucker Lundgren 12 (6) (21) 20:01.1  1:54:40.5 2:01.3
7 2534 Evan Osweiler 11 @) (28) 20:37.5 2:15:18.0 2:37.7
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2562 Devin Casares 10 Less Than 5 20:03.5 20:03.5 0:00.0
2 2560 Jacob Schoepp 9 Less Than 5 20:34.0 40:37.5 0:30.5
3 2563 Kenny Johnson 10 Less Than 5 231425 1:04:20.0 3:39.0
4 2561 Hunter Bergh 10 Less Than 5 23:58.9  1:28:18.9 3:554
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